
Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Revised Teaching Schedule (Blended –Online & Offline Teaching) 
 

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)   Duration: - 1st April to 30 April 2021 
 

Theory 

Date  Day  Time  PH. 

No 

Topic  Teaching Faculty 

2/4/21 Fri 2.30-3.30 PM 1.13 Beta Blocker Dr. Pradeep 

3/4/21 Sat 11.30-12.30 AM 1.14 Cholinergic agonists and Anti-

cholinesterase 

Dr. Santosh  

5/4/21 Mon 9.30-10.30 AM 1.14 Anti-cholinergics Dr. Ipseeta  

6/4/21 Tue 9.30-10.30 AM 1.15 General Anaesthetics and Local 

Anaesthetics 

Dr. Pradeep 

12/4/21 Mon 9.30-10.30 AM 1.17 

& 

1.18 

Skeletal Muscle Relaxants 

 

Dr. Prakash 

19/4/21 Mon 9.30-10.30 AM 1.16 NSAIDS-I& II Dr. Ipseeta  

20/4/21 Tues 9.30-10.30 AM 1.19 Opioids I & II Dr. Prakash 

26/4/21 Mon 9.30-10.30 AM 1.17 Anti-histaminics Dr. Ipseeta 

27/4/21 Tues 9.30-10.30 AM 1.16 5 HT Agonists & Antagonists Dr. Santosh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Revised Teaching Schedule (Blended –Online & Offline Teaching) 
 

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)   Duration: - 1st April to 30 April 2021 
 

Practical  

Date  Day  Time  PH. 

No 

Topic  Teaching Faculty 

5/4/21 Mon 3.30-4.30 PM 2.1 (Batch - A) Sources of drug 

information 

 Dr. Deepanjana  

7/4/21 Wed 2.30-3.30 PM  2.1 (Batch – B)  Sources of drug 

information 

Dr. Deepanjana 

9/4/21 Frid 3.30-4.30 PM 2.4 (Batch – A) PK-I Dr. Sudhanshu 

10/4/21 Sat 9.30-10.30 AM 2.4 (Batch – B) PK-I Dr. Sudhanshu 

12/4/21 Mon 3.30-4.30 PM 2.4 (Batch – A) PK-II Dr. Deepanjana 

16/4/21 Frid 3.30-4.30 PM 4.2 (Batch – A)  PD-I Dr. Savitri 

17/4/21 Sat 9.30-10.30 AM 4.2 (Batch – B) PD-I Dr. Savitri 

19/4/21 Mon 3.30-4.30 PM 4.2 (Batch – A) PD-II Dr. Deepanjana 

21/4/21 Wed 2.30-3.30 PM 4.2 (Batch – B) PD-II Dr. Deepanjana 

23/4/21 Frid 3.30-4.30 PM 3.4 (Batch – A) ADR-I Dr. Sudhanshu 

24/4/21 Sat 9.30-10.30 AM 3.4 (Batch – B) ADR-I Dr. Sudhanshu 

26/4/21 Mon 3.30-4.30 PM 3.4 (Batch – A) ADR-II Dr. Savitri 



28/4/21 Wed 2.30-3.30 PM 3.4 (Batch – B) ADR-II Dr. Savitri 

30/4/21 Fri 3.30-4.30 PM 2.4 (Batch – B) PK-II Dr. Deepanjana 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Online Teaching Schedule 
 

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)  Duration: - 1st May to 31 May 2021 
 

Theory 

Date  Day  Time  PH No Topic  Teaching Faculty 

3/5/2021 Mon  9.30-10.30  1.19 Sedative & hypnotics Dr. Ipseeta  

4/5/2021 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.19 Antidepressants Dr. Pradeep  

10/5/2021 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.19 Antipsychotics Dr. Ipseeta 

11/5/2021 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.19 Antiepileptic Dr. Prakash  

17/5/2021 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.19 Anti-parkinsonian agents Dr. Santosh 

18/5/2021 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.16 Drug for RA + Gout  Dr. Sudhanshu 

24/5/2021 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.25 Coagulants & Anticoagulants Dr. Pradeep 

25/5/2021 Tue 9.30-10.30  1.25 Haematinics  Dr. Santosh  

Dr. Pradeep J. 

31/5/2021 Mon 9.30-10.30  1.25 Anti-platelet &Thrombolytic   Dr. Ipseeta 

Dr. Santosh G. 

      

 

Practical  

Date  Day  Time  PH No Topic  Teaching Faculty 

3/5/2021 Mon 1.00 – 3.00  4.2 Screening techniques of drugs  Dr. Deepanjana  

7/5/2021 Fri  1.00 – 3.00  2.1 Pharmacy – Solution + Suspension  Dr. Savitri  

10/5/2021 Mon 1.00 – 3.00  2.1 Emulsion + Ointment  Dr. Deepanjana 

14/5/2021 Fri  1.00 – 3.00  2.1 Lotion + Liniment  Dr. Sudhanshu 



Dr. Deepanjana 

17/5/2021 Mon 1.00 – 3.00  2.1 ORS Dr. Sudhanshu 

21/5/2021 Fri  1.00 – 3.00  3.5 Case study – I  Dr. Savitri  

24/5/2021 Mon 1.00 – 3.00  3.5 Case study – II Dr. Savitri  

28/5/2021 Fri  1.00 – 3.00  3.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy  – I  Dr. Deepanjana  

Dr. Sudanshu 

31/5/2021 Mon  1.00 – 3.00  3.5 Rational Pharmacotherapy  – II Dr. Deepanjana 

 


